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|__# | PETTORALE|

1 35

2 233
3 443
4 224
5 370
6 152
7 77

8 121

9 2602
10 273
11 2727
12 2579
13 61

14 2625
15 465
16 368
17 329
18 2669
19 225
20 235
21 412
22 106
23 228

CROSS PER TUTTI

3" TAPPA - LISSONE - 04/02/2024
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

GARA 4_AM/JM - PROVVISORIA

ATLETA
BELOTTI ALESSANDRO
GRASSI EDOARDO
SIENA GIONA
GIORGINI GIACOMO
PICCIN NICOLO
DENAMI MARCO
CAIMI FEDERICO
CIVATI MATTEO
CIPOLLA EMANUELE
LUNGHI TOMMASO
PIGNATIELLO RICCARDO
RIVERA GABRIELE GIOVANN
BRAMBILLA MIRKO
MERLI ALESSANDRO
TERRAGNI FEDERICO CARLO
PEZZETTI EROS
MORELLI DANIELE
PLONA NICOLO'
GIRASA FRANCESCO
GRASSI MATTEO
ROSSETTI DIEGO
CAVALLO MASSIMO
GONZALES DAVIDE

ISt (LELERL

|_SESSO | CATEGORIA | POS/CAT _
AM 1
IM 1
AM 2
AM 3
M 2
AM 4
AM 5
M 3
M 4
AM 6
AM 7
M 5
M 6
M 7
AM 8
AM 9
AM 10
M 8
M 9
M 10
AM 11
M 11
M 12

SOCIETA'
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
VA990 - MALPENSA ATLETICA
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI759 - LA FENICE
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
PV110-ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA
VA990 - MALPENSA ATLETICA
MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE
MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
MI706 - CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI FINANZA
C0017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

024

TEMPO

00:13:38.649
00:13:39.149
00:13:39.402
00:13:42.150
00:13:58.140
00:14:01.138
00:14:05.386
00:14:06.135
00:14:06.139
00:14:15.130
00:14:15.635
00:14:22.883
00:14:23.132
00:14:24.134
00:14:25.132
00:14:27.392
00:14:31.128
00:14:32.132
00:14:35.382
00:14:40.132
00:14:40.632
00:14:41.382
00:14:42.136



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

3385
313
3392
84
3427
3425
2605
359
3383
29
320

2690
3372
53
230
3882
2576
3889
261
363
423
3426
507
2633
3428
203
3414
183
2660
276
278
151
2600
2626
3413
3377
3386
374
111

MEDA FRANCESCO
MEZZANOTTE FEDERICO
STALIO LORENZO
CANTINI LORENZO
SANTAMBROGIO DAVIDE
CAIRO ANDREA

DOVERI MATTIA MARINO
PELI MATTEO

GATTU ANDREA
BASILICO MATTIA
MISITI NICOLO!
AMORUSO MARIO
ROLLA PAOLO
BERDUCCI GIACOMO
BORGHI ANDREA
GRAMEGNA NICOLO'
TECCI MAURO

DEL GIUDICE RICCARDO
MICO' MATTEO ROCCO
LISSONI TOMMASO
PELLIZZARI EMILIO
SALA ALESSANDRO
MILLI ALESSIO

VIZZINI JAN

SOUSSI MOHAMED
ZAFFINO ANDREA
GABELLINI VICTOR
CESANA LUDOVICO
FERRARI ALESSANDRO
ARABIA GABRIELE
MAGNI ROBERTO
MAMBRETTI FILIPPO
DELL'AGOSTINO DARIO
BANFI FILIPPO

PONTI MATTEO
CERNUSCHI GIORGIO
PALEARI MATTEO
GIUSEPPIN GIANLUCA
POGUTZ LOUIS
CENTANNI MIKHAIL
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JM
JM
AM
JM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
JM
AM
JM
JM
JM
AM
AM
JM
JM
AM
AM
JM
AM
AM
AM
JM
AM
AM
JM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
JM
AM
AM
JM
JM

13
14
12
15
13
14
15
16
17
18
16
19
17
18
19
20
21
20
21
22
23
22
24
25
26
23
27
28
24
29
30
31
32
33
34
25
35
36
26
27

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
BS355 - U. ATL. VALTROMPIA

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
VA990 - MALPENSA ATLETICA

MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI759 - LA FENICE

MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906

MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI356 - ATL. SOVICO

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MIO074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI356 - ATL. SOVICO

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

00:14:45.644
00:14:51.636
00:14:52.893
00:14:55.887
00:14:56.142
00:14:56.890
00:14:58.142
00:15:00.638
00:15:04.136
00:15:04.137
00:15:06.390
00:15:15.884
00:15:22.877
00:15:26.633
00:15:28.635
00:15:29.383
00:15:30.879
00:15:31.630
00:15:31.879
00:15:32.130
00:15:33.130
00:15:48.869
00:15:50.373
00:15:58.615
00:15:59.364
00:16:01.864
00:16:04.111
00:16:04.362
00:16:08.108
00:16:37.114
00:16:43.113
00:16:56.871
00:17:03.123
00:17:27.875
00:17:32.372
00:17:46.370
00:19:33.599
00:20:59.334
00:21:29.084
00:22:57.598



